FIRST NAME

GARY

KEVIN

ALAN

TIM

JAMES

CODY/ETHAN

NATHAN

MIKE

BETH

006) 17,000 LB PACE - 20.8x38 non cut - 5.5 mph.xlsm

LAST NAME CITY

KLINGLER PULLING TEAM SELINSGROVE

FRY SELINSGROVE
FRY WINFIELD
BINGAMAN SUNBURY

REICH'S PULLING TEAM BEAVERTOWN

REICH'S PULLING TEAM SELINSGROVE

KLINGLER PULLING TEAM SELINSGROVE

KURTZ MIFFLINBURG
EWING/HAUCK NEW BERLIN
CRISWELL LEWISBURG
COURTER MILL HALL
MUNDRICK MIFFLINBURG

KLINGLER PULLING TEAM SELINSGROVE

UNION COUNTY WEST END FAIR 2023

YEAR

1972

1974

1973

1974

AUGUST 12, 2023
FARM PACE PULL
Results for

o B T DROPPED
MAKE MODEL S E% HOOK / DQ
" DISTANCE
WHITE 2-180
IH 1066
IH 1066 280.65
1H 1466
IH 1066
IH 1066 NF
WHITE 120
IH 1066
IH 1466
CASE 1370
JOHN DEERE 4450
IH 1066
OLIVER 2155 5.6 296.35

VEHICLE NAME

THE ROOSTER

BLACK STRIPE

BART

FEET

304.65

301.90

301.35

299.50

298.60

297.95

291.80

288.05

287.35

284.70

281.80

279.30

FIRST ROUND HOOK
FULL PULL,
NO PULL, OR DQ

DQ - TOO FAST

FIRST ROUND
HOOK.
Final Placing

10

11

12

\\WAS1\share\2023\2023-08-12, AM Farm Pace\006) 17,000 LB PACE - 20.8x38 non cut - 5.5 mph.xlsm Courtesy of Dennis R. Heggenstaller, Sr., Custom Spreadsheets, www.papull.com

3:49 PM on 8/12/2023

Payout

$60.00
$50.00
$40.00
$30.00
$20.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
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